
LAKESHORE COMMUNITY CONCERTS 
P.O. Box 9313, Highland, IN 46322 

LakeshoreConcerts.org, 219-932-9795 

2023-2024 Reciprocity Schedule 

Munster season ticket holders are admitted to all of the reciprocity concerts listed 

below at no extra cost just by showing your ticket. 

 

 LaPorte Community Concert Association venue:  LaPorte High School Performing 

Arts Center, 602 F Street, LaPorte, IN. Bill Burger 219-575-1480 (c)  

October 22, 2023 Sunday 2 pm Jason Lyle Black- pianist- Disney, Broadway classics and the 

Beatles 

February 3, 2024 Saturday 2 pm Chris Funk- magic, comedy and music (violin/guitar) 

March 26, 2024- Tuesday 7 pm- Kiss Me Once-Stories from the Homefront- Kate Kaefer tells 

stories and sings songs from “The Greatest Generation” era 

April 28, 2024- Sunday 2 pm- Carlson String Quartet- Classical, Romantic and contemporary 

selections 

Portage Live- Terry Hardin 219-762-5025 or cell 219-730-6370 

October 26, 2023-Thursday 7 pm- Lee Dewyze- “American Idol Winner”, Singer/Songwriter at 

Hobart Art Theatre 

November 16, 2023- Thursday 7 pm- Bopology-Swing Band at Portage Woodland Park, 

Oakwood Hall 

March 24, 2024-Sunday, 3 pm-Adela Cello Celebration at Portage Woodland Park, Sycamore 

Hall 

May 2, 2024- Thursday, 7 pm- Mariachi America-Mariachi Band at Hobart Art Theatre 

Lakeshore Community Concerts venue:  Munster High School Auditorium, 8008 

Columbia Ave., Munster, IN 

Monday, September 18 @ 7 pm-  Vox Fortura- Classical Crossover from the United Kingdom 

Tuesday, October 24 @ 7  pm- Barbara Padilla-Classic Crossover soprano 

Monday, November 13 @ 7 pm-The Suits-Four gentlemen performing hit music from the 50’s – 

80’s 

Tuesday, February 13 @ 7 pm-The Starlets- Music from iconic girl groups from the 50’s & 60’s 

Monday, March 11 @7 pm- Mia Vassilev- Virtuoso pianist 

Saturday, April 13 @ 7 pm- Bennie & The Jets- Elton John tribute band 

 


